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€indhoven 08
23 MAR 2008  Men's 4 x 200m Freestyle

20:03 Finals Event 136
RESULTS
Résultats
Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date
WR 7:03.24 5143 114536 23637 33122 USA - United States Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007
4:23.39 5:17.53 6:08.41
ER 7:09.60 52.02  1:47.16  2:39.77  3:35.03 |TA - ltaly Budapest (HUN) 5 AUG 2006
4:27.81 5:22.59 6:13.92
CR 7:09.60 52,02 1:47.16  2:39.77  3:35.03 |TA - ltaly Budapest (HUN) 5 AUG 2006
4:27.81 5:22.59 6:13.92
Final
Rank Lane NOC Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time B Ti_me
ehind
1 5 ITA - Italy 7:09.94
Emiliano Brembilla 0.83 25.99 53.06 1:20.72 1:48.36 (4) 1:48.36
Massimiliano Rosolino 0.60 25.49 52.47 1:19.83 1:47.38 (2) 3:35.74
Nicola Cassio 0.16 24.94 5212  1:19.52 1:46.57 (1) 5:22.31
Filippo Magnini 0.33 24.67 52.70  1:20.97 1:47.63 (1) 7:09.94
2 3 RUS - Russia 7:11.70 1.76
Nikita Lobintsev 0.89 25.64 53.30 1:20.64 1:48.20 (2) 1:48.20
Alexander Sukhorukov 0.26 24.95 5249 1:20.04 1:46.97 (1) 3:35.17
Evgeny Lagunov 0.18 23.61 51.07 1:20.14  1:48.37 (2) 5:23.54
Yury Prilukov 0.42 25.12 5244 1:2045 1:48.16 (2) 7:11.70
3 4 AUT - Austria 7:13.99 4.05
Dominik Koll 0.76 25.51 5271 1:20.41  1:48.21 (3) 1:48.21
Markus Rogan 0.17 24.71 52.67 1:20.85 1:4842 (3) 3:36.63
David Brandl 0.43 25.54 53.14 1:20.89 1:4852 (3) 5:25.15
Dinko Jukic 0.26 24.96 52.97 1:20.85 1:48.84 (3) 7:13.99
4 6 GBR - Great Britain 7:14.95 5.01
David Carry 0.74 25.61 53.11  1:20.99 1:4843 (5) 1:48.43
Andrew Hunter 0.28 25.18 53.09 1:21.06 1:48.56 (4) 3:36.99
Euan Dale 0.28 24.91 5220 1:20.70 1:50.58 (4) 5:27.57
Ross Davenport 0.29 24.79 51.80 1:19.66 1:47.38 (4) 7:14.95
5 7 POL - Poland 7:16.40 6.46
Pawel Korzeniowski 0.76 25.79 53.32 1:21.14  1:4811 (1) 1:48.11
Lukasz Wojt 0.37 25.74 53.71 1:21.92 1:49.98 (6) 3:38.09
Lukasz Giminski 0.14 25.16 53.07 1:21.78 1:49.56 (5) 5:27.65
Lukasz Gasior 0.30 24.89 52,77 1:21.17 1:4875 (5) 7:16.40
6 1 DEN - Denmark 7:20.60 10.66
Jacob Carstensen 0.75 26.15 53.95 1:21.69 1:49.64 (7) 1:49.64
Jon Rud 0.27 25.24 52.82 1:20.63 1:48.33 (5) 3:37.97
Emil Dall-Nielsen 0.26 25.43 53.67 1:22.63 1:51.44 (6) 5:29.41
Jakob Andkjaer 0.34 24.91 53.09 1:22.09 1:51.19 (6) 7:20.60
7 8 GRE - Greece 7:20.73 10.79
Andreas Zisimos 0.80 25.68 53.53 1:21.45 1:48.81 (6) 1:48.81
Georgios Demetis 0.31 25.48 53.53 1:22.46 1:51.03 (7) 3:39.84
loannis Giannoulis 0.27 25.00 5299 1:21.31 1:49.60 (7) 5:29.44
Vasilios Demetis 0.40 25.56 53.78 1:23.04 1:51.29 (7) 7:20.73
8 2 HUN - Hungary 7:34.98  25.04
Norbert Kovacs 0.77 26.64 55.26  1:24.05 1:52.86 (8) 1:52.86
Peter Nagy 0.22 25.49 5426 1:23.59 1:52.38 (8) 3:45.24
Krisztian Takacs 0.37 25.57 5529 1:26.39 1:57.72 (8) 5:42.96
Balazs Gercsak 0.26 25.71 55.00 1:24.69 1:52.02 (8) 7:34.98
Legend
WR World Record ER  European Record CR  Championships Record
R.T. Reaction Time DSQ Disqualified DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start
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